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11,10,19 15,11,19 13,12,19 17,01,20 14,02,20 13,03,20  

Pl. Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 SV Teutonia Coerde l Böger, Vogel D., Fark 862 866 863 862 858 862 6 5173 862,2

2 Steverschützen Senden l Vedder, Ermann, Falke 839 858 850 857 845 850 6 5099 849,8

3 ABC Münster l Münsterkötter, Laubrock, Robering 836 842 849 836 834 837 6 5034 839

4 ABC Münster ll Finkenbrink, Kölbel, Reiß 841 834 844 833 851 828 6 5031 838,5

5 SV Teutonia Coerde ll Mertens, Aufderhaar, Vogel R. 832 804 824 827 826 831 6 4944 824

6 Steverschützen Senden ll Schönfelder, Hohenlöchter, Trendelkamp 815 817 802 826 836 833 6 4929 821,5

7 Steverschützen Senden lll Greiwe, Schadly, Wortmann 814 809 811 826 810 820 6 4890 815

8 SV Teutonia Coerde lll Bremer, Hellenkamp, Hegemann 738 728 747 739 767 702 6 4421 736,8

9 ABC Münster lll Schlüter, Kohlschein, Runge 817 823 820 820 547 537 6 4364 727,3

11,10,19 15,11,19 13,12,19 17,01,20 14,02,20 13,03,20

Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 Vedder, Linus Steverschützen Senden l 285 286 281 290 278 287 6 1707 284,5
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Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 Böger, Vera SV Teutonia Coerde l 285 286 291 286 288 286 6 1722 287

2 Vogel, Doris SV Teutonia Coerde l 284 284 284 285 278 281 6 1696 282,7

3 Ermann, Andrea Steverschützen Senden l 273 289 281 281 283 275 6 1682 280,3
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Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 Fark, Andreas SV Teutonia Coerde l 293 296 288 291 292 295 6 1755 292,5

2 Greiwe, Jochen Steverschützen Senden lll 288 281 285 290 281 285 6 1710 285

3 Kohlschein, Siegfried ABC Münster lll 288 287 286 284 0 0 6 1145 190,8
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Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 Finkenbrink, Helmut ABC Münster ll 284 284 280 281 285 274 6 1688 281,3
2 Trendelkamp, Hans Steverschützen Senden ll 277 275 283 275 277 283 6 1670 278,3
3 Schadly, Manfred Steverschützen Senden lll 271 274 277 280 281 279 6 1662 277
4 Aufderhaar, Georg SV Teutonia Coerde ll 274 273 274 277 278 284 6 1660 276,7

5 Rickert, Michael ABC Münster E 265 259 269 275 283 271 6 1622 270,3

6 Runge, Winfried ABC Münster Ill 261 271 272 271 277 268 6 1620 270

7 Schaller, Stefan ABC Münster E 272 264 266 279 265 272 6 1618 269,7

8 Pieper, Werner Steverschützen Senden E 245 244 264 257 265 255 6 1530 255
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Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 Kölbel, Dieter ABC Münster ll 277 276 282 285 284 279 6 1683 280,5

2 Robering, Bernhard ABC Münster l 275 282 286 275 282 281 6 1681 280,2

3 Schönfelder, Anne Steverschützen Senden ll 276 271 260 275 283 281 6 1646 274,3

4 Hohenlöchter, Georg Steverschützen Senden ll 262 270 259 276 276 269 6 1612 268,7
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Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 Falke, Franz Steverschützen Senden l 281 283 288 286 284 288 6 1710 285

2 Laubrock, Franz-Josef ABC Münster l 279 282 287 276 284 282 6 1690 281,7

3 Münsterkötter, Albert ABC Münster l 282 278 276 285 277 274 6 1672 278,7

4 Vogel, Reinhard SV Teutonia Coerde ll 283 280 284 281 269 273 6 1670 278,3

5 Reiß, Wolfgang ABC Münster ll 280 274 282 267 282 275 6 1660 276,7

6 Mertens, Rudi SV Teutonia Coerde ll 275 251 266 269 279 274 6 1614 269

7 Schlüter, Wilhelm ABC Münster lll 268 265 262 265 270 269 6 1599 266,5

8 Wilhelm, Reinhard Sportschützen Havixbeck E 250 260 265 265 244 256 6 1540 256,7

9 Wortmann, Bernhard Steverschützen Senden lll 255 254 249 256 248 256 6 1518 253

10 Hegemann, Hermann SV Teutonia Coerde lll 251 251 267 254 260 229 6 1512 252

11 Hellenkamp, Hans SV Teutonia Coerde lll 249 254 243 254 255 256 6 1511 251,8

12 Bremer, Heinz-Peter SV Teutonia Coerde lll 238 223 237 231 252 217 6 1398 233
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KK Kreispokal 2020
Ranking nach dem 6. Durchgang

1 Fark, Andreas SV Teutonia Coerde l 1755

2 Böger, Vera SV Teutonia Coerde l 1722

3 Falke, Franz Steverschützen Senden l 1710

4 Greiwe, Jochen Steverschützen Senden lll 1710

5 Vedder, Linus Steverschützen Senden l 1707

6 Vogel, Doris SV Teutonia Coerde l 1696

7 Laubrock, Franz-Josef ABC Münster l 1690

8 Finkenbrink, Helmut ABC Münster ll 1688

9 Kölbel, Dieter ABC Münster ll 1683

10 Ermann, Andrea Steverschützen Senden l 1682

11 Robering, Bernhard ABC Münster l 1681

12 Münsterkötter, Albert ABC Münster l 1672

13 Trendelkamp, Hans Steverschützen Senden ll 1670

14 Vogel, Reinhard SV Teutonia Coerde ll 1670

15 Schadly, Manfred Steverschützen Senden lll 1662

16 Reiß, Wolfgang ABC Münster ll 1660

17 Aufderhaar, Georg SV Teutonia Coerde ll 1660

18 Schönfelder, Anne Steverschützen Senden ll 1646

19 Rickert, Michael ABC Münster E 1622

20 Runge, Winfried ABC Münster Ill 1620

21 Schaller, Stefan ABC Münster E 1618

22 Mertens, Rudi SV Teutonia Coerde ll 1614

23 Hohenlöchter, Georg Steverschützen Senden ll 1612

24 Schlüter, Wilhelm ABC Münster lll 1599

25 Wilhelm, Reinhard Sportschützen Havixbeck E 1540

26 Pieper, Werner Steverschützen Senden E 1530

27 Wortmann, Bernhard Steverschützen Senden lll 1518

28 Hegemann, Hermann SV Teutonia Coerde lll 1512

29 Hellenkamp, Hans SV Teutonia Coerde lll 1511

30 Bremer, Heinz-Peter SV Teutonia Coerde lll 1398

31 Kohlschein, Siegfried ABC Münster lll 1145

 


